010-	7000			NOTIF	ICATI	State of ON OF A	SBE	STOS ABAT	TEMENT	MEG	15	7	7 [=
(K d/D)	μ	A	m		(Pursu	ant to N	JAC	8:60 and 5:1	16)			n - F		in n
Date of Notification (1)	, eng.	are alle	B. B.	9	Nan	ne of Buildi	ina C	wner/Operator	r (2)					111
12 /	27 /	1	8						F EDUCATION	II II JAN	2	201	9	
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	ficatio	n		Stre	et Address	3							1
⊠ EPA					17	78 BARR	ACK	S STREET	Į.	ASSESTO	SCO	VTG		ś
☐ DEP ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:16)	Amend				-	, State, Zip		The state of the s		- Lic	FMSIA	0	7-42	
	Amend	iment ency (#_ includi	 na				Y, NJ 08861			•	THE PARTY	7	a in a days
(NIMO 5 00 0)	justifica	ation)	moladi	iig	_	ne of Conta		7,110 0000.		Tolophono Nu				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancel	llation			D	erek J. Je	ess			732-376-62				
					F	ACILITY I	NFC	RMATION					- 127	
Name of Facility Where Ab		s Taki	ng Plac	ce (3)			101-127		Type of Facilit	v (4)				
Perth Amboy High S	chool								School (K-	0.00				
Street Address									☐ Subchapte	8 (Other than K-1	2)			
300 Eagle Avenue									U Other (i.e.,	private & commer-	cial bui	ldings	,	
City (5)									homes, etc	# of Floors	- 1-	114- /		
Perth Amboy , NJ 08	861								300,000	# 01 Floors		Bldg. A		
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (71/57	ATE USE ONLY)	The second secon		P 1 . 18	195)	
Middlesex						, 0000 ((,)(0,	ATE OOL ONLT	High Scho	Prior if being demo	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Bu	ildina	Owner	(8)	ASCN	/ No	N:	ame of Abatom	nent Contractor (9					/H-07
AHERA Consultants,				1-7	000			APS Contrac		")				
Street Address					000			reet Address	cung, inc.					
36 N. Quail Hill Blvd							4		nauluania A	Name (1980)				
City, State, Zip Code									nsylvania Ave	nue				
Galloway, NJ 08205							1	ty, State, Zip C						
Project Manager for Monito	rina Firm	46.00		Tel	ephone	No	_	Paterson, No	0/503					
Donna D'Errico						2-1833		lephone No. 973-754-1980	2	License No.				
Start Date (10)		Sche	dulad (- 1.0		ate (11)	-			01-287				
01/08/	19		02	2	2_ /	(b) S(b)	1	me of OSHA NAPS Contrac						
Occupancy Status During A	batement	(Chec	k only	one)			Str	eet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	tire Pe	riod of	Abate	ement		1	155-161 Peni	nsylvania Ave	nue				
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement:	AM-	Norma	l Facilii M	y Hou	rs - De	scribe	Cit	y, State, Zip C	ode		_			
						_AIVI	F	Paterson, NJ	07503					
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)			0,125				T-1712-7710-750-75	45.5 N. 27.00.57.5					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enovat emoliti					g Procedure	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu	250			
				Loca					inplod () and No	nable Procedi	7	-1		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	4	*`		Norma				Description of	of		,At	atem	ent i	ype
TO BE ABATE	D (ACI	VI)	Ma	intena	ince/	(i.e. the	stos	Containing Ma	iterial (ACM) ation, surfacing,	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility			Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(1.0., 1110		VAT, or	216 E. C. 2007-P. C.	(Specify SF or LF)	von	oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			Yes	No	NI/A		otl	her miscellane	ous)	01 01 21 7	<u>a</u>		sula	ure
Throughout theBuilding	Elevation	on		No	N/A	Caulkin	a M	aterial All W	indowo	4.000.1.5			te	
Throughout theBuilding								inated Trans		4,000 LF		Ш	П	Ш
Throughout triebuilding	levatio	on				Panele		imated fran	siucent	280 Panels				
												П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler			100000	JDEP V	in a large and		ic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	1-			
APS Contractors, Inc.				H	auler IE 21259	2 CONTROL	Was	127	Grows Lan					
City, State					217.00		Disp	10 Yards osal Date	City, State			-		
Paterson, New Jersey						8		1/30/2019	Morrisville	, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type))	Title	ŝ					Signature		Da	te			_
Svetozar Savreski		Pr	eside	nt				den	7 . /		21-	1	0	

						CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR				2888
CV (OUI P)	ATO	NOTIFICAT	State of New Jer	S ARATI	EMENT	E C			¥	Print
		(Pursu	ant to NJAC 8:60	and 12:12	20)	JAN	2	2	019	1
Date of Notification (1) 12/26/2018		Nam Pro	e of Building Owne oceed INC Wea	er/Operato therizat	r (2) ion assistanc	e program	AMORTO DE SE	editesco t e	n Hage	
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on	Stree 112	et Address 26 Dickinson St	reet			OS C CEM	SIME	Par y	<u>. Ú</u>
X DEP Amended Amended Amendm	ent #	Eliz	State, Zip Code abeth,NJ,0720	1						
DOH justification Cancellat		Name	e of Contact eph N.Sardina			Telephone N 908-351-7	lumbe	er	_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	- DI /	F.A	ACILITY INFORMA	TION						
Private House	king Place (3)			Type of Facilit	ty (4)			100	
Street Address					Other (i.e	K-12) ter 8 (Other than K- e. private & commer	-12) rcial b	uilding	ıs, hoı	mes,
City (5) Union					etc.) Square Feet N/A	# of Floors N/A		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) Union		(STAT	ty Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Current Use (F PRIVATE H	Prior if being demoli HOUSE	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name EHV	of Abatement C	ontractor (9)				
Street Address				Street	Address RANKLIN ST					
City, State, Zip Code				City, S	tate, Zip Code ERSON,NJ,0					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Teleph	none No.	Teleph	one No. 333-5144	License I	No.			
Start Date (10) 01/10/2018	Schedule 01/11/2	ed Completion 2018	n Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monito	01274				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)			Address	VI LLC				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Daried of A	h - 1 1		89 F	RANKLIN ST	REET				
				PATE	ate, Zip Code RSON, NJ, 0	7524				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovation emolition		×	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	nent with Negative I re ocedure ed (*) and Non-Friat				
Location of		Location ormally				and Non-Fhat	Jie Pro	Abat	emen	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solely by ntenance/ odial Staff? (12)	Asbestos Con (i.e. thermal surfa	systems cing, VAT	iterial (ACM) insulation, . or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
DAOGNENIT	Yes	No N/A	_ other r	niscellane	ous)		oval	air	sulate	sure
							1	1		4 6

	1.00	140	14/7					1	(D	
BASEMENT		X		PIPE INSULATION	N	80 LF	X		+	_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler							-		+	
EHW ABATEMENT LLC		Ha	JDEP Waste auler ID No. 037095	Cubic Yards of Waste N/A		Registered Landfil				
City, State PATERSON,NJ				Disposal Date TBD	City, Stat					

Signature

Title Project Manager

Completed by Victor Espíritu

Date 12/26/2018

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

NOCK	_		NO				SBESTOS ABA IAC 8:60 and 5:1		DE C			V	
Date of Notification (1)	21	1	8		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ne of Buildi SE&G /	ing Owner/Operator	(2) # 1810-5388 Che	ck #1088 d /	AN 2	20)19	The second second second
	Type Notifi	cation	1		Stre	et Address		- <u>E</u>					
	☐ Initial				40	000 Hadle	y Road	į	15086		1753 I'm	Market Co.	
			WZES			State, Zip			ASSES	LICEN		The 2st	C.J
☑ DHSS	Amenda		-		1000		nfield, NJ	-	و پرونوره ۱۱۰۰ ما ۱۳۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ د	manufaction of	remitte de	rumu. m	
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifical		ncludii	ng	-	e of Conta			T-lb N	l l			
10 27 10	☐ Cancella	100			110.00.000.00	nristina N			Telephone N				
	Caricella	ation			-				908-756-	7736			
Name of Equilibria/Name Ale		T-100	DI	(0)	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION	T					
Name of Facility Where Ab								Type of Facility (
PSE&G- North Bruns	swick Stat	tion	Contr	ol Ho	use			School (K-12)		(40)			
Street Address								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr			buildin	as	
301 Victory Blvd.								homes, etc.)				30,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. A	\ge	
North Brunswick, NJ	ľ												
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being dem	nolished	1		
Middlesex							,	Control House		,			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Buil	ding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abateme						
Health & Safety Servi		J		\-/			AbateTech, I						
Street Address							Street Address						
PO Box 365								DO D 05					
City, State, Zip Code							30 Maple Ave						
							City, State, Zip Co						
Berlin, NJ 08009							Lumberton, N	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Jim Proctor			1 4			-8850	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)		Scheo	luled-6	omple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
10 /11 /	18	1	2 /	_ 3	1_/	18	EMSL Analyti	ical					
Occupancy Status During A	batement	Check	c only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I					ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed O	utside of No	ormal	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
Time of Abatement:	AM	P	Λ/	PM		AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all th	at anniv)						Cilitatiiiisoii	, 143 00077			_		_
— Check an th	at apply)						☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Encl	osure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	molitic	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure npted (*) and Non-	Erioble Dress	direc			
		172.00	le	Local	tion		M MOII-EXE	Tipled () and Non-	Fliable Floce				
Location of			0. 30%	Norma			Description of				batem		
Asbestos-Containing Ma)		d Sole		Asbe	stos Containing Mat		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	D			intena	ince/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems in		(Specify	nov	air	aps	los
(13)			Out	(12)	Otan.		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ure
¥y			Yes	No	N/A	1	other missenance	,43)				te	
Exterior					\boxtimes	Roofing	Material		612 SF				
Exterior						Perimet	er Roof Flashing	1	104 LF		П	П	П
Exterior							enetration Flashi		20 LF		-		
Exterior						Transite)		2,000 LF		+		
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler				JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill		1		
Environmental Transp	ort Group	o, IN	С.	Н	auler IE 00069		Waste 40	Conestoga I					
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Flanders, NJ							12/3118	Morgantown	, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type))	Title					Signature	A /	Т	Date			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		O	oerati	ons (Coordi	nator	(^^/	M		121	21	10	>

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

WCI)				(dant to N	o Dila bo. o Janu 5	.10)					
Date of Notification (1)				N		ding Owner/Operato		JAN	12	2	019	
/	26 / _	18	_		Federal A	Aviation Adminis	tration / Job #	1811-5416 CI	heck	#	013	į
F2	Type Notifica	ition		St	reet Addres		*	- I			T So. E.	
	Initial				FAA Tech	nical Center		AGESST	OSC	MO	BC:	i Gi
☑ DOLWD [Amended			-	ty, State, Zi		**		CEN.	SING		
	Amendme Emergenc		al:			ity International	Airport N I 0940	E				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	n)	aing		me of Cont		Air port, 143 0040					
	Cancellation	100		1000	Nathaniel	7.7.		Telephone Nu				
								202-651-2	525			
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Ta	kina Di	200 /3	1	FACILITY	INFORMATION						
William J. Hughes Te	ch Center	iking Fi	ace (3	,			Type of Facility (5 50				
Street Address	on ocnici						School (K-12 Subchapter 8) (Other the - 10 :				
Building #301							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and comm	ız) ercial	buildi	nas	
City (5)			-				homes, etc.)	•••••	0.0.0.	Junu.	ngo,	
Atlantic City					-		Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)								1				
Atlantic			_	Co	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)			lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ad by D. T.	- 0					Technical Ce	nter				
Horizon Environment	ea by Buildin	ig Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)			70.70 T		
Horizon Environmenta Street Address	Group, Ir	1C.				AbateTech,	nc.					
PO Box 316						Street Address						_
						30 Maple Av	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode					
Thorofare, NJ 08086						Lumberton, I	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitorin	ig Firm		D 8	lephon		Telephone No.		License No.			_	
Steve Flanigan					4-8651	609-265-2107	1	00529				
Start Date (10)					ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
//				8 /	19	EMSL Analyt	ical					
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	iring Entire P	eriod o	f Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Out:	side of Norm	al Facil	ity Hou	ırs - De		City, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:		PIVI/	PN		_AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)			- PE-0-0								
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠R	enovat	tion		Mini-Encl	ainment with Negat osure	ive Pressure				
		Цυ	emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure npted (*) and Non-F					
		1	s Loca	tion		□ NOII-EXE	npted () and Non-F	nable Procedur	-			
Location of			Norma	lly		Description of			Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	ial (ACM)		ed Sole aintena		Asbes	stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Ren	Repair	En	Ē
IN Facility		Cus	todial	Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	pair	cap	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	8		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A			/				te	
Mod Shop Room #111			\boxtimes		Fittngs			250 total			П	
Mod Shop Room #111					Pipe Ins	ulation		1,000 LF				
Mod Shop Room #111			\boxtimes		Duct Ins	ulation		500 SF		П		
			П	П				000 01	-	_	ᆜ	
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ler	1-	I N	JDEP V	Naste I	Cubic Yards of	Name of Basistan	41 - 450			Ц	Ц
AbateTech, Inc.				auler ID	No.	Waste	Name of Registere Fairless Land					
City, State				18750		40	1810 0 0 11/2/50 0 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m	1111				
Lumberton, NJ					1	Disposal Date	City, State					
Completed By (Print or Type)	1					1/18/19	Tullytown, PA					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Title		200	100		Signature	· An	Date		7	_	
ASB-41	0	perati	ons C	oordi	nator		XWW	12	126	2/1	8	
71										1	865	

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

MAY 11



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 25757

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement/Crawlspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation Exterior X Transite Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Waste Hauler Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill Signature Date Date			(Pursuan	nt to NJAC	8:60 a	nd 12:12	0)	150	E	0	P	fi i	17	F;=1
Agencies Notified Street Address JAN 2 2019				Name	of Building	Owner			The same of the sa		<u>() </u>		. !!	W.	
City State	Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on		Street	Address		Tui	auriai		11	2 4 5 2	_		140	
DOL Amendment # Skillman, NJ 08558 ACCEPTION CONTROL Telephone Number of Contact Telep	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i										JAN	2	21	119	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Residential R	× DOL Amendme	ent#		City, S	tate, Zip Co		killman	, NJ 08558		L	SST	20	OAF		
Street Address	DOH justification	n)	9	Name					T.e						-,1
Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Schoo	Cancellati	on				5. 5.		ar				_	***	******	
Street Address City (5) Skillman, NJ 08558 County (6) Somerset County Code (7) (73/ATE USE ONL 1) Street Address County (6) Somerset County Code (7) (73/ATE USE ONL 1) Somerset County Code (7) (73/ATE USE ONL 1) Street Address PO Box 341 PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Screet Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Telephone No. GO9) 298-4070 GO9 298-4070 Street Address PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Telephone No. GO9) 298-4070 GO9 259-9688 GO493 Start Date (10) 1/11/2019 All stocation Abatement (Check Only One) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Other - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Description of Abatement Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (13) Yes No N/A Basement/Crawfspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation Abbestos Containing Material (ACM) (12) Yes No N/A Thermal Pipe Insulation Transite Siding 1300 sf X In Indian Pipe Insulation Name of Registered Landfill Fairless L	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal	king Place ((3)	FAC	CILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facilit	v (4)						
Subchapter 8 (Other than Kr.12) Subc															
Skillman, NJ 08558 Skillman, NJ 08558 County (6) County (6) Somerset County Code (7) (18747E USE ONLY) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10) 1/1/1/2019 Start Date (10) 1/1/1/2019 Street Address PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10) 1/1/1/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1/1/1/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1/1/1/2019 Street Address PO Box 342 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Street Address PO Box 342 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Street Address PO Box 347 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-E	Street Address							Subchap	ter 8 (Oth	er than & comm	K-12) nercial	build	ings,	nome	es,
County (6) Somerset County Code (7) Somerset County Code (7) Somerset County Code (7) Somerset County Code (7) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS Street Address PO Box 341 PO Box 341 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10) 1/11/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1/15/2019 Street Address PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. (609) 298-4070 609 259-9688 00493 Od493 Od493 Street Address PO Box 321 Telephone No. (609) 298-4070 609 259-9688 00493 Od493 Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glow Office A Batternent Type Abattement Abatement Abatement Abatement (Check All That Apply) 29 39 sfor 23 lf 29 31 sfor 2260 lf Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glow Office All That Apply Section of Abattement Abatement Type Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable		558						Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		BI			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS)			rior if be	ing dem	olished	1)	907	-/-	
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. Stevens Environmental Services,	2000 TAR AND TOTAL	g Owner (8)				Name	of Ahatement C	ontractor	(0)					
PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Telephone No. (609) 298-4070 (609) 298-4070 Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 8 and 4 pm City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. 609 259-9688 Do493 License No. 00493 City, State, Zip Code Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 8 and 4 pm City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Completed Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of	MECS						Steve	ens Environn	nental S	(a) Service	es, Ind	Э.			
City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10) 1/11/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1/15/2019 Name of OSHA Monitor MECS Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Saf or ≥3 if 2							[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []								
Crosswicks, NJ 08501															
Bill Weisgarber (609) 298-4070 (609) 298-4070 (609) 298-4070 (609) 298-4070 (609) 259-9688 (609) 259-9688 (609) 298-4070 (609) 259-9688 (609) 259-9688 (609) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (604) 259-9688 (605) 259-9688 (6		5							501						
Start Date (10) 1/11/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1/15/2019 Name of OSHA Monitor MECS Occupancy Stars During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other — Describe: 8 am 4 pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber					0			118.200.00						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: 8 and 4 pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or 23 lf X > 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) In Facility (13) Per No N/A Basement/Crawlspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation Exterior Normally Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Per No N/A Transite Siding Normal Pipe Insulation Norma				mpletion			Name	of OSHA Monito	r	0010		- 10			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: 8 am 4 pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sf or 23 lf Renovation Reno	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	1													
Other – Describe: 8 am 4 pm Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Stocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement/Crawlspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation 100 lf X Exterior X Transite Siding 1300 sf X Stevens Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler DNo. 18292 3 cu Stevens Environmental Services Title Signature Date	Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No.	Period of	Abater	ment											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Re	Other – Describe: 8 am 4 pm	mar r dome,	rioui			_			8515						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The second secon	4,000													
Stocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A		_						Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro	re ocedure						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A				* 02000			×	Non-Exempte	ed (*) and	Non-F	riable F				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A No N/A Basement/Crawlspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation 100 lf X Exterior X Transite Siding 1300 sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services 18292 3 cu City, State Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation (i.e. thermal systems insulation (i.e. thermal systems insulation (i.e. thermal systems insulation (i.e. thermal systems insulation		1	Vormal	lly		Des	cription	of.				А			
Basement/Crawlspace X Thermal Pipe Insulation 100 If X Exterior X Transite Siding 1300 sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18292 3 cu Disposal Date 1/15/2019 Morrisville, PA Completed by Mahlon F. Stovens	TO BE ABATED In Facility	Ma	intena odial S	nce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Cont thermal surfac	aining Ma systems cing, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S	pecify		Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosur
Exterior X Transite Siding 1300 sf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18292 Stevens Landfill City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Mahlon F. Stovens	Basament/Crawlenges		N/A										ē	Ф	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services Disposal Date Allentown, NJ Completed by Mahlon F. Stevens Title NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18292 Disposal Date 1/15/2019 Signature Date Date			-/255		The						_	-		1	
Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Mahlon F. Stovens Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 Disposal Date 1/15/2019 Morrisville, PA Signature Date	LAGNO	+	^			Trans	site Sid	ing 	13	00 sf	Х	1	+	-	
Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Mahlon F. Stovens Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 Disposal Date 1/15/2019 Morrisville, PA Signature Date	Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NI	IDED W	aste	Cubia	Varda	Ma	D		164:				
City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Maklon F. Stovens Title Disposal Date 1/15/2019 Morrisville, PA Date	Stevens Environmental Services		97.55	auler ID I	No.	of Was	te		/	1	апіі				
Completed by Title Signature Date	City, State Allentown, NJ					Dispos	al Date								
Project Manager 12/28/2018	Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	rojec	t Mana	ger	Si	gnature		1			/28/	2018		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #:

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

,	18	PA								<u>C</u>	heck	# 9082				_
Date of Notification	(1)	111	Name of B	uildina Ow	ner	Operator (2)				in the second	E	ME	1 [\ <i>1</i> 7	2	
1 12 1/12 17				- 145a.		te of Tech		gy				CE				
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notificati	on S	treet Add Univer	8-78-78-78 B	hts	, 333 MLK	Blv	d.,		And the second state of th	υ	JAN 2	20)19	diameter And	
M DOL	Amendr		(FE(1)) 17	Zip Code k, NJ 07	102	2-1982					100	ESTOS	YND	religione. Kontrol		100
X DOH	_	11	ame of Co	ontact	-					Te		e Number			-	
☐ DCA	☐ Cancella	ation	Andre	w P. Chr	ist,	PE				(973) :	596-577	0			
				FAC	CILI	TY INFORM	ATIO	N								
Name of facility wh	ere abatement is	s taking pla	ace (3)							Type of Fa		(4) I (K - 12)	av hak	(Fateries		
NJIT - Faculty	Memorial Ha	all (NON	-Sub 8)									apter 8 (0	ther th	an K	12)	
Street Address 15 State Street	et			53							3ldgs./	Private/Co	tc.		- A	
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)				Co	unty Code (7)	-	Square F	eet	# of Floor	s	DIC	lg. A	ge
Newark, NJ (7102-1982		sex					ate use only)		Current l	Jse (P	rior if being	g dem	olishe	d)	
Name of Monitorin		_			17	ASCM No.	\neg	Name of Abatem	ent C	ontractor (9)				151	
Omega Envir	5.0	-	50000			n/a		B & G Resto								
Street Address 280 Huyler S	Street					Street Address 105 Ryerso	n Ro	oad								
City, State, Zip Cod South Hacke	e ensack, NJ 07	606					_	City, State, Zip Co Lincoln Par		IJ 07035						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		F	hone Num	ber		-	Telephone Numb	er			License	Numb	er	_	
Geiser Fajar	do			201-489	-87	00		(973)696-6				00	378			
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Sched	I. Comple	tion Date (1	11)		_	Name of OSHA N B & G Resto								
01/07/2019		01/0	09/2019					Street Address						-		
Occupancy Status I		211224 CONT. M. C. 1222						105 Ryersor		ad	-	-				
Facility closed Abatement per Describe:	d/vacated during erformed outside							City, State, Zip Co		07025						
Other-Describ							-	LincolnPark	, NJ	07035						
Scope of Work (ch		r-11- 0.1-2					_	wrap & cut				٦		(%		
☐ Demolition	×	Renovatio					A-7-1-0-53	Full Containment w	/nega	ative press		Gloveb	-0.700000			
>3 sf or >3 lf	X	≥160 sf or		used sole	i.i		Ш	Mini-enclosure			- 1	X Non-fr	I R	R	E	1
Location of asbestos-con	taining	by mainte	enance/cu		iy.	Description	n of a	asbestos-containing	1	Am	ount	8	e m	е	n	E
material to be		staff(12)	I		-	material (9	(Sp LF)	ecify S	F or	0	p a	c a	C
abated in faci	ility (13)	Yes	No	N/A								100-00	v e	i r	р	-
Room 306	×		VAT					saft		X						
Room 308	X		VAT					sqft		X		부	분			
Room 310			×	4	VAT			-	483	sqft		X	H	님	H	
				4	╬								片	H	片	卄
Registered Waste H	lauler	L INJD	EP Hauler	· ID#	Cub	oic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registe	red L	andfill				<u> </u>	_	1-
B & G Restorat			19563			5		Grand Ce							-	
City, State Lincoln Park, N	1 J			Disposal 01/07		e 9 - 01/10/1	9	City, State Pens Arg	yl, F	PA						
Completed by (Print Gordana Luna		Title Secreta	ry/Treas	surer		Gordana Lun	a			Date 12/27	7/201	8				

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2019-06 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:6

Check # 9083

	~ 0. 454.63	welling?	-				u+	17		= []	n.7	Marian.	Profession of
Date of Notification (1)	Na	me of Buildi	ng Owner	r/Operator (2)			The state of the s		C		W		150
1 12 1/12 17 1/11 18		ustin & F	elicia Ra	amos				4				-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Stre	eet Address				8149 K.	111	10 mm of 10 mm	JAN 2)	2019	the state of the s	
EPA Initial							1	1-1-1			-010		and a
DEP		y, State, Zip							erroria de la competitua	CONCERNION.	Larence to		
DOL Amendme		Essex Fe		7021			-		SOTESSES.		-	. CI	-
K DOH		ne of Conta	ict					elepnol	ne Number	to the seconds	arments.		Thirt III
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	on	Justin & I	Felicia F	Ramos								_	
			FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility where abatement is t	aking plac	e (3)					Type of	Facility	(4)				
	aking piac	C (C)					ᅵᅵᆜ		ol (K - 12)			0)	
Justin & Felicia Ramos									hapter 8 (0 (Private/C			2)	
Street Address							X	Bldgs	./Homes, e	tc.			
					t hip-		Square	Feet	# of Floor	s	Bldg	g. Age	9
City (5)	Count	y (6)				y Code (7)					liebe	41	
2000000	Ess	ργ			(State	use only)	Curren		Prior if bein	g aemo	olisne	1)	
Essex Fells				ASCM No.	IIN	lame of Abatement (
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bl	ag. Owne	(0)	1	n/a		B & G Restorati							
					- s	Street Address	1011, 1110.						
Street Address						105 Ryerson R	Road						
City, State, Zip Code					_ c	ity, State, Zip Code		Shift of					
City, State, Zip oode						Lincoln Park,	NJ 0703	35					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numb	er	_ T	elephone Number	0		License	Numb)378	er		
\$ 1 m					1	(973)696-686 Name of OSHA Moni				1370	_	-	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched	Completio	n Date (1	1)		B & G Restorat							
01/07/2019	01/0	7/2019			1 5	Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check o	nly one)			-	105 Ryerson R	load						
Facility closed/vacated during e	entire perio	od of abater	ment.			City, State, Zip Code							
Abatement performed outside of Describe:	of normal t	acility hours	S-				107005						
Other-Describe:					_	LincolnPark, N	J 07035)					
Scope of Work (check all that apply))								_				
☐ Demolition 🕱	Renovatio	n			STATE OF THE	II Containment w/ne	gative pre	essure		ebag pr			
▼ >3 sf or >3 if	160 sf or	≥260 If			× Mi	ini-enclosure			Non-	friable			
Location of	Is location	n normally u	used solel	У				•		R	R	E n	E
asbestos-containing	by mainte staff(12)	enance/cust	odiai	Descript material		bestos-containing		Amoun (Specif	t y SF or	m	p	С	n
material to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)			LF)		v	i	a p	L
				 	1 12		- -	If		e	m	П	In
Hall outside laundry room			×	pipe insu	lation			lf lf		18		X.	盲
			×	7 Pipe									
				-									
			╬	1									
Registered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	Waste	Name of Registere Grand Ce	d Landfill	andfill					
B & G Restoration, Inc.		19563	Disposal	3/4 Date		City, State	Silial La	ATTUTIN		ALCOHOLD SECTION		-	
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				/08/2018		Pen Argy	I, PA						v
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature		0, 0			Date				
Gordana Luna		ary/Treas	urer			Gordana Luna			12/	27/20	18		
				200									

			TO A	"Direction		98 88 VATERS									-	mici
	K 1600	25278	#A	NOTII	FICATIO	State of No N OF ASI It to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT 0)	distribution of the state of		E C	E	incompany of	M	
1	te of Notification (1) 2/12/2018					of Building			r (2) tric Compar			14.	4 2			1000
	encies Notified	Type Notification	1			Address	inic Oil	y Lieci	inc Compar	ly i		JAI	V 2	2	019	11
X	EPA	X Initial				West Oa		nue			1_	man - programme	complete a	office and	aleksan in	
X	DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen	t #			tate, Zip C wood, N		0			P.c.	Tulkor Li	US (CEN	XANT Chiaca		
	DOH	Emergency justification	(includin	g		of Contact					Teleph	CONTRACTOR OF	and the state of t		Trans.	525
X	DCA	Cancellation		0.85		oppinge	80					33 60				
Nar	me of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T							
E	xelon - Atlantic Ci	ity Electric Con	npany	(5)					Type of Faci	2000						
200	eet Address								School Subcha	pter 8 (Other th	an K-1	2)			
	05 West Oak Ave	nue							Other (i etc.)	.e. priva	ate & co	mmerci	ial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
W	(5) ildwood								Square Feet 2000		# of Flo			Bldg. /	75	
Ca	unty (6) ape May				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONL	0		Current Use Control R		being d	emolisl	ned)			
Nan N/	ne of Monitoring Firm A	Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.			of Abatement anced Spec			etore				
Stre	eet Address							Street	Address							
City	, State, Zip Code								Main Street tate, Zip Code		ension	Suite	10			
Proi	ect Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			-			Sayr	eville, NJ 0							
	8 989	noming Film			Telepho	one No.		10	one No. 525-0100		0.0000	ense N 1750	0.			
	t Date (10) 2/27/2018		1/11/2		mpletion	Date (11)		Tarable Services	of OSHA Moni							
	upancy Status During	Abatement (Chec							r Environme	ental						
	Facility Closed/Vaca	ited During Entire I	Period of	Abaten	nent				A Jefferson	Court	i					
X	Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	nal Facilit	y Hours	3			1357000	tate, Zip Code	0701						
Scop	pe of Work (Check Al	That Apply)	-1					Lane	wood, NJ C	6/01						
X	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit					Full Contai Mini-Enclos Glovebag F	sure Procedu	ıre					
			Τ.					X	Non-Exem	oted (*)	and No	n-Friab	le Pro	cedur		
	Location			Normal	ly		Des	scription	of						ре	
F	Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit	TED	Ma	ed Sole aintena todial S	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta	aining M systems	aterial (ACM) insulation,		Amoui (Speci	fy	Re	77	Enc	En
	(13)	У		(12)				cing, VAT			SF or L	F)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		419.50	Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>	,	ate	Те
	Exterior Pa	anels		X			Trans	ite Par	nels		2000	Sf	х			
		<u> </u>	+													
Nam	e of Registered Wast	e Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic `	Varde	Namo	of Posi	stered L	on dfill				
Free	ehold Cartage			H	auler ID 5939		of Was	(Carrier and Carrier	GRO		stered L	.andiiii				
0.000	State ehold, NJ						Dispos	al Date	City, S Morr	tate isville,	PA					
- 2	pleted by e Andrew		Title	unt M	lanage	r	Si	gnature	1.111 1.	1.		Dat		2010		-
421621152			1		ugo			10	WM 1° 1/2	1/2		1 12	112/	2018		- 1

Date of Notification (1) Date of Notification (1) Date of Notification (1) Date of Notification (1) Agencies Notified (1) Agencies Notified (1) Deep					64-1-	- 5 Al				o mary management	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	WINDS OF THE PERSON AND PERSON AN	gen en alle selection in	Prin
12/31/2018 North Hudson Regional Fire and Rescub JAN 2 2019 North Hudson Regional Fire and Rescub JAN 2 2019 North Hudson Regional Fire and Rescub JAN 2 2019 North Hudson Regional Fire and Rescub JAN 2 2019 North Hudson Regional Fire Address 1600 New York Ave 16	Date of Notification (1)	North Hudson Regional Fire and Rescule JAN 2 2019												
Street Address DOL Statistication Street Address 1600 New York Ave. 1600 New York Yellow Yel	12/31/2018			Nan	ne of Bui	Iding Owne	r/Operato	or (2)	and Dages		IAM ')	วกเก	
Dep	Agencies Notified Type Notificat	tion		Stre	et Addre	ss		116 6	mu rescue	1 131	UAN A		4013	
DOL Amendment & County (Section 1)	DED "IIIIdi						e.			1	un altern spekumpe plantet antibotek et anti-	1976 - 1971 - 11	an in it in a	
Decar Journal Content Darny Deorito Da	DOL Amendm	ent#	r.	. Un	, State, Z ion City	ip Code /, NJ 070	87							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Teking Place (3) Fire Station Basement Type of Facility (4) Type of Facility (4) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cher (Lephvate & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Chy (5) Chinch City County (6) Hudson County (6) Fariar dest ork!) Server Feet 196 (10, 10, 100, 100) County (6) Full Constants, Inc. Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Building Street Fariar Lawn, NJ 07410 Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-636-9145 Sant Date (10) County Code (7) Fariar Lawn, NJ 07410 Totowa, NJ 07512 Facility (4) The Facility (4) The Facility (4) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cher (Lephvate & commercial buildings 100) Fariar User Ork! Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cher (Lephvate & commercial buildings 100) Fariar User Ork! Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cher (Lephvate & commercial buildings 100) Fariar User Ork! Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cher (Lephvate & commercial buildings 100) Reprise State Address Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Building 35 E Street Address Colove, State 2, pic cade Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telesche 46 Suite 3D Chy, State 2, pic cade Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telesche Colopied Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telesche Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D Chy, State 2, pic Cade Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 0666 Other Telephone No. 973-418-3735 Clicense No. 973-	justification	on)	aing	Nam	ne of Con	tact				Telepho	ne Numb	oer		
Street Address 1600 New York Ave. City (5) County (6) Hudson Removation Street Address City, (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 50+ 10,000 2 50+ 10,000 3 50+	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Plac	20 (3)	ALCOHOLD TO SOME			TION			201-6	01-354	2		
Subchapter 8 (Offer than Kr.12) Union City Square Feet \$ of Floors Bidg. Age 50.4 Square Feet \$ of Floors Square Feet \$ of Floors 50.4 Square Feet \$ of Floors 5	The Station Basement	ming r lac	,e (S)					Ту						
Union City County (6) Hudson County (7) Hudson County (8) Hudson Restoration, Inc. County Code (7) (87ATE USE OKLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Restoration, Inc. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Restoration, Inc. ASAM No. 00079 Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Building 35 E City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ, U707410 Telephone No. 973-636-9145 973-418-3735 G666 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-636-9145 973-418-3735 City State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-4318-3735 City State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 1									Subchapter	8 (Other the	an K-12)	L. Har		
County (6) Hudson Remote Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Remote Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Remote Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Restoration Restoration, Inc. ASCM No. 00079 Restoration Consultants, Inc. Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Building 35 E City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-636-9145 Telepho	Union City							Squ	Jare Feet	# of Floo				
STATE USE ONLY)				Coun	ty Code	(7)				1 -		50+		
Streat Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Building 35 E City, State, Zip Code 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 Tolowa, NJ 07512 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 793-636-9145 Fried Laury, NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 793-636-9145 Sart Date (10) 01/10/2019 City, State, Zip Code 70 Tolowa, NJ 07512 Telephone No. 973-636-9145 Sart Date (10) 01/10/2019 Cocupany Status During Abstement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abstement Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 793-418-3735 City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 84KO Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 984KO Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 984KO Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 984KO Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 984KO Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code 70 SHA Monitor 973-418-3735 C	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	a Over-	(0)			NLY)		LI	e Station		molished	1)		
Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D	Crivilovision Consultants, Inc.	y Owner	(0)				Name Bako	of Al	nstruction &	ractor (9) & Restora	tion In			
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Fred Larson Start Date (10) O1/11/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) O1/11/2019 Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Occupied Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Occupied Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (')	20-21 Wagaraw Road Building 3	5 E	vatorna benedi St				Street	Addr	ess			···		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Fred Larson 973-636-9145 973-418-3735 0666 Start Date (10) 01/10/2019 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/11/2019 Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc. Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cither - Describe: "Occupied" Renovation Demolition Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Friable Procedure Normally Used Solely by Maintenancy Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Basement Basement X Water tank insulation Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Basement Floor Registered Waste Hauler Ko Construction & Restoration, Inc. Name of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill/ Waste Management Title Title Title Title Title Project Manager Title Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Title Signature Signature Title	City, State, Zip Code						City, Si	tate,	Zip Code	9 3D				
Pred Larson 973-636-9145 973-418-3735 Cleanse No. O666	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telenh	none No		Totov	va, I	VJ 07512					
Scheduled Completion Date (11) O1/11/2019 Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State Containing Material (ACM) Other Describe: Occupied Totowa, NJ 07512 Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State Containing Material (ACM) Other Describe: Occupied Totowa, NJ 07512 Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State Containing Material (ACM) Other Describe: Occupied Totowa, NJ 07512 Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All That Apply) Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D City, State (Check All Th	Fred Larson			973-	636-91	45	973-4	one 1 418-	No. 3735			5		
Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours	01/10/2019	01/11	1/2019	mpletion	n Date (1	1)	Name o	of OS	HA Monitor					
Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 265A Route 46 Suite 3D		ck Only	One)				Street 0	Cor	struction &	Restorat	ion, Inc			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Basement Basement Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Basement Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (14) Yes No N/A Water tank insulation Basement Floor Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Basement Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems in		Period o	f Abate	ment						3D				
23 sf or ≥3 lf 2160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exem	James Bescribe. Occupied	iliai Facil	пу ноц	'S			City, Sta	ate, Z	Cip Code					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Project Manager Projec	The state of the s					rout CW(III)	TOLOW	va, 1\	0/512					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Basement X Water tank insulation Basement Floor Asbestos-Construction & Registered Waste Hauler kto Construction & Restoration, Inc. Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Water tank insulation Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) For LF Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) For LF Abatement Type Ab	≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if						Y	Glo	ii-Enclosure vebag Proced	lure				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement X Water tank insulation Basement Floor Type Waintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Water tank insulation Debris cleanup Type Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) Type Type Type Amount (Specify SF or LF) Type T					T			Noi	n-Exempted (*) and Non-F	riable Pr	Call Inc.		
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF SF or LF SF or LF	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed Sole	ly by		Des	cription of	f						
Basement X Water tank insulation 4 SF X Basement Floor X Debris cleanup 5 SF Imperior A SF X Debris cleanup 5 SF Imperi	In Facility	Cus	stodial S	nce/ Staff?	(i.e	e, thermal s	ystems in	nsula	(ACM) tion,		Z	_	E	ш
Basement X Water tank insulation 4 SF X Basement Floor X Debris cleanup 5 SF me of Registered Waste Hauler Sko Construction & Restoration, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20889 Name of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill/ Waste Management Stowa, NJ Disposal Date TBD Disposal Date TBD Title Project Manager Signature Signature Date	(13)	-	т -	T		other mi	ng, VAT, scellaned	or ous)		SF or LF)	emov	Repai	apsu	nclosi
Basement Floor X Debris cleanup 5 SF Ime of Registered Waste Hauler alko Construction & Restoration, Inc. Inc	Basement	Yes		N/A		Note					<u>ai</u>	-	late	ure
me of Registered Waste Hauler ko Construction & Restoration, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20889 Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill/ Waste Management Disposal Date TBD Date		+							1		X			
ko Construction & Restoration, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20889 Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Waste Management						Debris	cleanu	ib		5 SF				
Ako Construction & Restoration, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20889 Cubic Yards of Waste														
y, State towa, NJ mpleted by mir Valjevac Disposal Date TBD Disposal Date Morisville, PA Signature Signature Date Date	me of Registered Waste Hauler	-							Name of Rea	istered I an	4601			
towa, NJ Disposal Date City, State Morisville, PA	The second secon	C.			No.							nace	men	.
mpleted by Title Signature Date					-		Date		City, State				.,,011	
Project Manager Signature Date							notes to			PA				
Y 100 YV 10010	mir valjevac	Proje	ct Mai	nager		Sign	Elle	er	rak			010		

Date -12/31/2018

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

-			-	
ν_1	rin	•	-0	rm
			·	

CK (2003-9918 P	AI		CATION	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		G	5				And the second s
Date of Notification (1) 12/28/2018				f Building hemour			(2)	A COLOR OF THE PERSON OF THE P	- L	JAN 2	2	20	19	The second secon	圳
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial			Street A 1007 N	ddress Market S	Street				7.58E	STOS	GO	ÑŤ			1
DEP X Amended X DOL Amendment #				ite, Zip Co ngton, D		99			1000	LICE			er du re i		
□ Emergency (ir justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	iciuaing	1	Name of Jim La	Contact cey					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone 1 3-540-2					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Dlage /2	\	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	T	-5 F ilib - //							
Chemours Chamber Works Facility			ckson l	Lab			_	of Facility (4 School (K-12	52						
Street Address Canal Road								Subchapter (Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Othe				lings,	home	es,
City (5) Deepwater								re Feet	# of 4	Floors		174.000	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Salem			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY		_		nt Use (Prio es/Labs	r if bein	ng demo	lishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Harvard Environmental Inc.	wner (8)		ASCN	l No.				tement Cont urg Indust			Cor	npar	ny		
Street Address 760 Pulaski Highway						Street 2217		ss man Drive	•						
City, State, Zip Code Bear, DE 19701								ip Code n, PA 180	15						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JT Morrison		11.	Telephor	ne No. 26-2333		Teleph 610-6				License 00721					
	Schedule 05/16/1		pletion [Date (11)		Name of Brand		HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		(105) (a) (b)				Street	Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Value Other – Describe: DEMO - 05/20/19-07/	I Facility	batem Hours	ent			City, St	tate, Zi	p Code				-7-7-7-1	<u> </u>	2	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Beini	enen	PA 1801	5		-81				-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	_	enova emoliti				×	Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure evebag Proce n-Exempted	edure					9	
	Is	Locati	on										Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Used	lormall d Solel ntenar	y by		tos Cont	scription aining M systems	aterial			nount pecify		T	Ту		Е
In Facility (13)	Cust	odial S (12)	taff?	(1.6.	surfac	cing, VA	T, or	aion,		or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									_		ite	е
See attached list			Х		See a	ittache	d list					X			
											+				
											+		-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.100	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of R	Register	ed Land	dfill				
Brandenburg Industrial Service Co			auler ID 1838	INO.	of Was 200			Salem C		Land	fill				
City, State Bethlehem, PA						sal Date 18-5/20)/19	City, State Alloway		ship N	IJ				
Completed by Stephen Carne	Title	onme	ntal M	anager	S	ignature	1	1			Date		018		
Clopiton Gaine	LIIVIII	Jillie	mai M	anayer		MA	1	Ble	The same		12/	2012	010		

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

LK010	9048	JU) (Pursuar	nt to NJAC 8:6	0 and 12:1:	20)		MI		Liga.	U E					
Date of Notification (1) 11-29-18					of Building Owi G	or (2)			JAN	2	201	Q.					
Agencies Notified EPA	EPA Initial								1	The serve sources	No. of the last of	-1-100		-			
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency (tate, Zip Code n Plainfield, I	NJ		9			<u>& 00</u> Mai	APPL A					
DOH justification justification					of Contact ea Coniglio					phone N -233-5							
Name of Facility Where At	eterrenti Til	D:		FAC	CILITY INFORM	IATION											
Van Winkle Substation	on	Place	(3)				Тур	e of Facility School (K-	3005								
Street Address 206 Van Winkle St							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Other	than K- commer	12) cial bu	ildings	, hon	nes,			
City (5) East Rutherford							Squ N/A	are Feet	# of F N/A	Floors	100	Bldg. /	\ge				
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)	Curi	rent Use (Pri	ior if being	if being demolished)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A					M No.	e of Abatement Contractor (9) S Environmental Services, Inc.											
Street Address N/A						t Address Did Dock Rd											
City, State, Zip Code N/A								City, State, Zip Code Yaphank, NY 11980									
NI/A					one No.	none No. License No.											
Start Date (10) Scheduled Con					mpletion Date (11) Name			-924-8111 01136 e of OSHA Monitor									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)						S Environmental Services, Inc.											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abaten Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours				nent 17 O				Address d Dock Rd									
Other – Describe: Electrical circuit cabinet				Oity, O				State, Zip Code hank, NY 11980									
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	Renova Demolit	ition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
Is Locat				on			1 110	II-Exempled	(") and N	ion-Friat	Abatement						
Location of			lormall			Description						Ту	ре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Asber (i.e			sur	ontaining M nal systems facing, VAT r miscelland	insula F, or	(ACM) ation,	(Spe	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
Control II		Yes	No	N/A									te	Ф			
Control Hou				X		door caul			_F	X							
Control Hous	Control House					oof caulk				F	X						
Control Hous	se			Х	р	laster roc	of		11 5	SF	X						
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		I N.	IDEP Wa	aste Cub	io Vardo		No 6D									
Veolia ES Technical Solution			Ha	JDEP Waste auler ID No. of Waste TBD			ds Name of Registered Landfill Fairless landfill										
City, State Flanders, NJ					Disposal Date City, State TBD Morrisville PA 19					9067							
Completed by Title Raymond Tutiven Supervisor					+	Signature	1	Fil	À à	Dat	te -29-1	8					

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: 18-277 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1 12 1/12 16 1/11 18 THEODORE CHESTNUT Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA Initial LICENSIN Amended DEP Amendment #: City, State, Zip Code DOL. M Emergency montclair, nj 07042 DOH. (including Name of Contact justification) Telephone Number □ DCA Cancellation THEODORE CHESTNUT **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) THEODORE CHESTNUT Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) montclair essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169 Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 12/28/18 01/18/19 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure >3 sf or >3 lf Renovation Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial asbestos-containing E е Description of asbestos-containing n Amount staff(12) material (acm) to be n m p C material (ACM) (Specify SF or abated in facility (13) C 0 a Yes a No N/A p 1st floor LIVING ROOM SHEETROCK/PLASTER 567 sq ft X 2ND FLOOR BEDROOM SHEETROCK/PLASTER 425 sq ft Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 20 yd TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY City, State Disposal Date City, State

12/28/18

Signature

TULLYTOWN, PA

Date

12/26/18

PATERSON, NJ 07503

Title

PRESIDENT

Completed by (Print or Type)

BOGDAN JOLDZIC

MO 2534346	7434	NOTI	FICATIO	State of N ON OF ASI	BESTOS	ABATE	EMENT		The state of the s				II n ii	. W	THAC	
Date of Notification (1) 01/02/2019	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Sunoco Partners, Marketing & Terminals - Eagle Point Facility															
	Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification)				Street Address Route 295 & Route 130 AMERICAN THE INCIDENTIFICATION TO											
DEP Amended DOL Amendmen					City, State, Zip Code Westville NJ 08093								E 00 4 Je 14	11.5		
DOH justification					Name of Contact Ron Rosendorn							Telephone Number 856-853-3155				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Eagle Point Facility	ng Piace	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	TON	Incod	Facility								
Street Address 295 & Route 130rt Rd		-					Su Su	hool (K- bchapte her (i.e.)	r 8 (Oth	er than & comm	K-12 tercia	2) al bui	ldings	s, hom	ies,	
City (5) Westville	Square F 15 acre					Feet	# o	f Floors	NA							
County (6) Gloucester	County Code (7) Current Use (Pri (STATE USE ONLY) Oil Refinery															
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Total Environmental Solutions	NA NA	M No.	No. Name of Abatement Co. Brand Energy Serv													
Street Address 1005 St Georges Lane	Street Address 740 Veterans Drive						Ð									
City, State, Zip Code Landenburg, Pa 19350				City, State, Zip Code Swedesboro, NJ 08085												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ed Igelesias		44-4217		856-467-2850 0					icense No. 11009							
Start Date (10) 01/02/2019*	mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Mo Total Environm															
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	ment	Street Address 1005 St Georges L					ane									
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Regulated Area will	al Facilit	y Hour	S	Refinery	_		tate, Zip (enburg,		350							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	***************************************					pass										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf IX Renova IX ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demoliti				ion Mini-Enclosure Slovebag Proc												
Is Location of Norm					_					, rion i	Abatement Type					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole aintena stodial \$ (12)	ely by nce/	y by Asbestos Containi (i.e. thermal sys surfacing			cription of ining Material (ACM) ystems insulation, ng, VAT, or scellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Tools Forms Dools District F. 191	Yes	No	N/A									Removal		te		
	Ink Farm, Rack Piping, Facility x Thermal Insulating and Unloading & Dock Area X Thermal Insulation															
Power House		X	1			nsulation Systems										
							- 1000				-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1		JDEP W		Cubic '		N	ame of F	Register	ed Land	fill					
Republic Services 27				auler ID No. of Waste 7158				Gloucester County Solid Waste Comple:								
City, State Camden NJ					Dispos	al Date		ty, State outh H		n, NJ						
Completed by Charles J Perri	signature Signature							Date 12/28/2018								
	4								_							

^{*}To support schedule and unscheduled plant shutdown, revised notification will be submitted for each project.

ASB-41 (R-08-08)

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.